Force Argon™ II System
Improved precision and control in electrosurgery
A R G O N - E N H A N C E D  E L E C T R O S U R G E R Y
Now the benefits of precise, controlled argon-
enhanced electrosurgery are available in a
compact, easy to operate unit – the Force
Argon™ II System from Valleylab.
PRECISION

with a full range of Valleylab™ electrosurgical
generators and argon accessories.
ORDER INFORMATION
CATALOG DESCRIPTION ORDER
NUMBER QUANTITY
Force Argon™ II Portable argon gas delivery system. It includes overpressure monitor and one 1 each
gas regulator. Electrosurgical generator and argon gas tanks sold separately.
Force FX™ Microcontroller-based isolated electrosurgical generator, designed for all 1 each
general surgical procedures. Unit includes the Valleylab™ autoranging
REM™ and Instant Response™systems.
E2520H Single use ArgonPlus™ handset for delivery of standard or argon- 10/case
enhanced electrosurgery. Includes single use holster and retractable
2.5 cm (1 in.) blade electrode. Requires E0502-12 adapter.
E0502-1 Adapter for ArgonPlus™ Handset 1 each
GR200A-20 Argon gas regulator for second argon tank hook-up. 1 each
GT100 Argon tank hook-up, G-size, 42 cubic feet 1 each
UC8009 Base Cart 1 each
UC8010 Optional Overshelf 1 each
UC8011 Optional Cord Management Kit (2 brackets) 1 each
UC8015 Optional Argon Gas Tank Kit 1 each
Sterile, Single Use ArgonPlus™ Electrodes
E2530-3 7.6 cm (3 in.) flexible coagulation only electrode 10/case
E2530-6 15 cm (6 in.) flexible coagulation only electrode 10/case
E2530-28 28 cm (11 in.) flexible coagulation only electrode 10/case
E2580-28 28 cm (11 in.), 5 mm laparoscopic extender with blade electrode 10/case
E2581-28 28 cm (11 in.), 5 mm laparoscopic extender with modified flat L electrode 10/case
E2582-28 28 cm (11 in.), 5 mm laparoscopic extender with tungsten sharp 10/case
needle electrode
E2583-28 28 cm (11 in.), 5 mm laparoscopic extender with tungsten blunt 10/case
needle electrode
E2532 2.5 cm (1 in.) tungsten sharp needle electrode 50/case
E2533 2.5 cm (1 in.) tungsten blunt needle electrode 50/case
Force Argon™ II System